
Project Name:

Project Location:
Using Agency:

Bidder's Name
City, State
Notes

Bid Scty X X Bid Scty X Affidavits X X X

Days 40 0 Days 40 0 40 0

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1

Earthfill 1900 1900

Riprap 4350 4350

Geotextile 5808 5808

Boggy Site 17 Total

DCS Project #:

Boggy Site 23

Totals

$10,000.00

Boggy Site 17
Unit Price Totals

$18,740.00

Unit Price Totals

Affidavits
Addendas

Oklahoma Conservation Commission
Washita County
Boggy Creek 17 & 23 and So. Clinton Laterals# 3  

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

Young Contracting, LLC
OKC, OK

Addendas Days

George Verstraete

Total Investment Co.

11134

Bid Date: 02/08/11

BID TABULATION SHEET

Project Manager:

Unit Price

$3.90

$3.90

$35.03

$1.15

$3,950.00

$7,410.00

$152,380.50

$6,679.20

$170,419.70

$11,400.00$6.00

$169,650.00$39.00

$1.60 $9,292.80

$209,082.80

Wade Construction, Inc.
Meeker, OK

Bid Scty Affidavits
Addendas

Guthrie, OK

Est. Qty.

1

$10,450.00

$195,750.00

$18,876.00

$235,076.00

4350

5808

$45.00

$3.25

1900 $5.50

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1

Earthfill 392 392

Riprap 296 296

Geotextile 630 630

Boggy Site 23 Total

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1

Earthfill 761 761

Riprap 977 977

Geotextile 1941 1941

Clinton Laterals Site 3 Total

Total Bid Price $283,288.60 $327,095.75

South Clinton Laterals Site 3

Unit Price

$11.75

$36.35

$1.20

Totals

$3,950.00

$4,606.00

$10,759.60

$756.00

$20,071.60

Totals

$3,950.00

$4,566.00

$35,562.80

$1,941.00

$46,019.80

Unit Price

$6.00

$36.40

$1.00

$236,598.10

TotalsUnit Price

$2,720.00

$3,528.00

$12,432.00

$1,764.00

$20,444.00

Totals

$5,100.00

$9.00

$42.00

$2.80

Unit Price

$8.00

$40.00

$1.80

$6,088.00

$39,080.00

$3,493.80

630

296

392

1

Est. Qty.

$9.50

$48.50

$3.25

$53,761.80

Totals

$5,000.00

Unit Price

$3,724.00

$14,356.00

$2,047.50

$25,127.50

Totals

$5,000.00

$7,229.50

$48,354.50

$6,308.25

$66,892.25

1

Unit Price

$9.50

$48.50

$3.251941

977

761

Est. Qty.



Project Name:

Project Location:
Using Agency:

Bidder's Name
City, State
Notes

Bid Scty X X Bid Scty X Affidavits X X X

Days 40 0 Days 40 0 40 0

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1

Earthfill 1900 1900

Riprap 4350 4350

Geotextile 5808 5808

Boggy Site 17 Total

Description Est Qty Est Qty

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

BID TABULATION SHEET

Boggy Creek 17 & 23 and So. Clinton Laterals# 3   DCS Project #: 11134

Washita County Bid Date: 02/08/11
Oklahoma Conservation Commission Project Manager: George Verstraete

The Railroad Yard, Inc. Winters Contracting Danny Wright Dozer
Stillwater, OK Weatherford, OK Hinton, OK

Affidavits Bid Scty Affidavits
Addendas Addendas Days Addendas

Boggy Site 17
Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

$2,000.00 $1,000.00 1 $16,000.00

$2.90 $5,510.00 $3.00 $5,700.00 1900 $10.00 $19,000.00

$32.25 $140,287.50 $38.00 $165,300.00 4350 $54.00 $234,900.00

$1.34 $7,782.72 $1.50 $8,712.00 5808 $8.00 $46,464.00

$155,580.22 $180,712.00 $316,364.00

Boggy Site 23
Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est Qty Unit Price TotalsDescription Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1

Earthfill 392 392

Riprap 296 296

Geotextile 630 630

Boggy Site 23 Total

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1

Earthfill 761 761

Riprap 977 977

Geotextile 1941 1941

Clinton Laterals Site 3 Total

Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

$1,500.00 $1,000.00 1 $16,000.00

$2.90 $1,136.80 $3.00 $1,176.00 392 $10.00 $3,920.00

$33.45 $9,901.20 $38.00 $11,248.00 296 $54.00 $15,984.00

$1.34 $844.20 $1.50 $945.00 630 $8.00 $5,040.00

$13,382.20 $14,369.00 $40,944.00

South Clinton Laterals Site 3
Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

$1,500.00 $1,000.00 1 $16,000.00

$2.90 $2,206.90 $3.00 $2,283.00 761 $10.00 $7,610.00

$33.45 $32,680.65 $38.00 $37,126.00 977 $54.00 $52,758.00

$1.34 $2,600.94 $1.50 $2,911.50 1941 $8.00 $15,528.00

$38,988.49 $43,320.50 $91,896.00

Total Bid Price $207,950.91 $238,401.50 $449,204.00



Project Name:

Project Location:
Using Agency:

Bidder's Name
City, State
Notes

Bid Scty X X Bid Scty X Affidavits X X X

Days 40 0 Days 40 0 40 0

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1

Earthfill 1900 1900

Riprap 4350 4350

Geotextile 5808 5808

Boggy Site 17 Total

Description Est Qty Est Qty

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

BID TABULATION SHEET

Boggy Creek 17 & 23 and So. Clinton Laterals# 3   DCS Project #: 11134

Washita County Bid Date: 02/08/11
Oklahoma Conservation Commission Project Manager: George Verstraete

Sewell Bros., Inc. Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service, LLC Cornell Construction Co., Inc.
OKC, OK Arapaho, OK Clinton, OK

Affidavits Bid Scty Affidavits
Addendas Addendas Days Addendas

Boggy Site 17
Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

$5,000.00 $5,211.00 1 $2,800.00

$4.00 $7,600.00 $2.83 $5,377.00 1900 $5.36 $10,184.00

$33.00 $143,550.00 $30.55 $132,892.50 4350 $38.49 $167,431.50

$1.75 $10,164.00 $2.00 $11,616.00 5808 $1.01 $5,866.08

$166,314.00 $155,096.50 $186,281.58

Boggy Site 23
Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est Qty Unit Price TotalsDescription Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1

Earthfill 392 392

Riprap 296 296

Geotextile 630 630

Boggy Site 23 Total

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1

Earthfill 761 761

Riprap 977 977

Geotextile 1941 1941

Clinton Laterals Site 3 Total

Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

$1,000.00 $500.00 1 $6,525.00

$4.00 $1,568.00 $2.90 $1,136.80 392 $8.05 $3,155.60

$35.00 $10,360.00 $32.86 $9,726.56 296 $41.11 $12,168.56

$1.75 $1,102.50 $2.00 $1,260.00 630 $1.13 $711.90

$14,030.50 $12,623.36 $22,561.06

South Clinton Laterals Site 3
Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

$1,200.00 $1,375.00 1 $2,500.00

$4.00 $3,044.00 $2.95 $2,244.95 761 $5.36 $4,078.96

$35.00 $34,195.00 $34.89 $34,087.23 977 $41.11 $40,164.47

$1.75 $3,396.75 $2.00 $3,882.00 1941 $1.01 $1,960.41

$41,835.75 $41,589.18 $48,703.84

Total Bid Price $222,180.25 $209,309.04 $257,546.48



Project Name:

Project Location:
Using Agency:

Bidder's Name

City, State
Notes

Bid Scty Bid Scty Affidavits
Days 40 Days 40 40

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1

Earthfill 1900 1900

Riprap 4350 4350

Geotextile 5808 5808

Boggy Site 17 Total

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

BID TABULATION SHEET

Boggy Creek 17 & 23 and So. Clinton Laterals# 3   DCS Project #: 11134

Washita County Bid Date: 02/08/11
Oklahoma Conservation Commission Project Manager: George Verstraete

Affidavits Bid Scty Affidavits
Addendas Addendas Days Addendas

Boggy Site 17
Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

$0.00 $0.00 1 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 1900 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 4350 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 5808 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Boggy Site 23
Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1

Earthfill 392 392

Riprap 296 296

Geotextile 630 630

Boggy Site 23 Total

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1

Earthfill 761 761

Riprap 977 977

Geotextile 1941 1941

Clinton Laterals Site 3 Total

Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

$0.00 $0.00 1 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 392 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 296 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 630 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

South Clinton Laterals Site 3
Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

$0.00 $0.00 1 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 761 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 977 $0.00

Total Bid Price $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 1941 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00


